PORTWEST

CD884 - Super Work Pants

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton, 245g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This is a classic work pant with every thing you need to get the job done.
Knee pad pockets, hammer loop, Ruler and cargo pockets. Plus side
elasticated waist.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404:2004+A1:2010

Features

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Side pockets

- Two back pockets with flap and snap closure

- Easy access cargo pocket

- Rule pocket

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
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Test House

Wash care

2 () L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD884BKR28
CD884BKR30
CD884BKR32
CD884BKR33
CD884BKR34
CD884BKR36

CD884BKR38
CD884BKR40
CD884BKR41
CD884BKR42
CD884BKR44
CD884BKR46
CD884BKR48

A X

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.5340
0.5380
0.5660
0.9990
0.5680
0.5740
0.6120
0.6260
0.9990
0.6160
0.6260
0.6360
0.6900

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594
0.0594

EAN13

5036108341795
5036108341801
5036108341818
5036108517213
5036108341825
5036108341832
5036108341849
5036108341856
5036108517220
5036108341863
5036108341870
5036108341887
5036108341894

GTIN/DUN14

15036108830340
15036108830357
15036108830364
15036109002357
15036108830371
15036108830388
15036108830395
15036108830401
15036109002364
15036108830418
15036108830425
15036108830432
15036108830449




